Thanks for choosing the STAX LED Floodlight. We strongly recommend that you read this manual carefully before installation.
Product Specification
STAX Eco
HANECO LED FLOODLIGHT INSTALLATION GUIDE
For more information
1300 001 LED
Bracket Dimensions:
Dimensions for installation
Product Dimension:
PRODUCT CODE POWER VOLTAGE/
FREQUENCY PF IK RATING IP RATING OPERATING
TEMPERATURE NET WEIGHT
STAX20W4K 20W
220-240Vac
50Hz-60Hz ≥0.9 IK08 IP66 -20 - +45°C
0.6kg
STAX30W4K 30W 0.6kg
STAX15W30W-TRI 15W/30W 0.6kg
STAX50W-TRI 50W 1.2kg
STAX100W4K 100W 1.8kg
STAX150W4K 150W 2.4kg
STAX200W4K 200W 2.8kg
20W 30W 15/30W 50W 100W 150W 200W
L1 10 mm 10 mm 11.7 mm 10 mm 25 mm 25 mm 25 mm
L2 50 mm 50 mm 34 mm 50 mm 70 mm 100 mm 100 mm
L3 5.5 mm 5.5 mm 5.3 mm 5.5 mm 11 mm 11 mm 11 mm